
1 Term Time Only

 
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station
Maidstone Oakwood Park
Barming Heath Maidstone Hospital
Aylesford Retail Park
Larkfield Wealden Hall
Larkfield Lunsford Park Tesco
Snodland St Katherine's School
Holborough Higham Avenue
Snodland Co-op
Clare Park Edward Walk
Leybourne The Old Rectory
Leybourne Church
West Malling High Street
Kings Hill Forest Way
Kings Hill Bovarde Avenue
Kings Hill Asda

575 1

1528
1540
1549
1553
1601

--
--
--
--

1605
1611
1614
1620
1627
1629
1632

575 1

--
1540
1549
1553
1601
1608
1616
1621
1625

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1 Term Time Only

 
Snodland Co-op
Holborough Higham Avenue
Snodland St Katherine's School
Larkfield Lunsford Park Tesco
Kings Hill Asda
Kings Hill Bovarde Avenue
Kings Hill Forest Way
West Malling High Street
Leybourne The Old Rectory
Leybourne Church
Clare Park Edward Walk
Larkfield Wealden Hall
Aylesford Retail Park
Barming Heath Maidstone Hospital
Maidstone Oakwood Park
Maidstone Chequers Bus Station
Maidstone Waterloo Street
Maidstone King Street
Vinters Park Invicta Girls' Grammar School

575 1

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0711
0717
0720
0730
0736
0746
0753
0802

--
--

0815
0823

575 1

--
--
--
--

0715
0717
0721
0728

--
--
--

0736
0746
0753
0802
0814
0822

--
--

575 1

0704
0709
0715
0723

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0738
0748
0755
0804

--
--

0817
0825

575 1

--
--
--

0725
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0740
0750
0757
0806

--
--

0819
0827

575 Kings Hill to Maidstone Schools

Valid from Sunday, January 5, 2025 to Friday, March 7, 2025

Monday to Friday - Kings Hill Asda

Monday to Friday - Vinters Park Invicta Girls' Grammar School


	Monday to Friday - Kings Hill Asda
	Monday to Friday - Vinters Park Invicta Girls' Grammar School

